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MUGASOL MIX is a blend of 
highly soluble microelements, 
recommended to prevent and 
cure physiopathies from nutritional 
deficiencies

IN THE PLANT

• Prevents and cures physi 
opathies from microelements 
deficiencies

Since an efficient control of micro-
deficiencies is key, the microelements play 
an extremely important role, for a regular 
development of the plant and a plentiful 
fruit set. The chelation process protects 
the metal ion within the microelement, 
increasing its uptake in the roots and the 
leaves during soil or foliar applications.

IN THE FRUIT
• Enhances organoleptic cha-

racteristics

•  Promotes photosynthesis

•  Increases natural defences

The use of Mugasol Mix is approved for organic farming.

The high amount of manganese and zinc gives Mugasol Mix distinctive 
nutritional features: manganese is a catalyst that enters the synthesis cycle 
of enzymes related to the production of chlorophyll, while zinc is a crucial 
microelement for the hormonal balance of the plant and for the 
control of auxin level





DOSAGE AND METHOD USE
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Foliar approved for 
organic farming

Fertigation10 kg

Cereal
Flowering and Ornamental
Forage
Orchards
Industrial crops
Horticultural

100-300 

100-300

100-300

100-300

100-300

100-300

FOLIAR
ml/ha

CULTIVATION FERTIGATION 
l/ha

3-5 

3-5

3-5

3-5

3-5

3-5


